


K-12 Programs

ESOL (English for Speakers Dr. Luke Amoroso lamoroso@truman.edu 

of Other Languages) Dr. Lucy Lee llee@truman.edu 

Exercise Science    Melody Jennings jennings@truman.edu 

French Dr. Timothy Farley tfarley@truman.edu 

Music Dr. Jocelyn Prendergast jprend@truman.edu 

Spanish Dr. Stacy Davis sdavis@truman.edu 

 Dr. Lucy Lee llee@truman.edu

Special Education Beverly Peters bpeters@truman.edu

Secondary Education

English Dr. Rebecca Dierking rdierking@truman.edu 

 Dr. Summer Pennell spennell@truman.edu 

 Dr. Barbara Price bprice@truman.edu 

History/Social Studies Dr. Kathryn Brammall brammall@truman.edu

Science/Mathematics Dr. Enrique Pareja epareja@truman.edu

Elementary Education

 Dr. John Jones jjones@truman.edu 

 Dr. Wendy Miner wsm@truman.edu 

 Dr. Bev Perrachione bevperra@truman.edu

Foundations

 Dr. John Jones jjones@truman.edu 

 Dr. Julie Lochbaum  lochbaum@truman.edu

 Dr. Chris Maglio cjmaglio@truman.edu 

 Dr. Paul Yoder pyoder@truman.edu

Certification/Assessment

 Sheila Berkowitz sberko@truman.edu

Field Experiences

 Jeanne Harding jharding@truman.edu 

Dr. Wendy Miner
Department Chair
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